
INFORMATION FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021/22

Autumn Term (2021)
Term commences Wednesday 1st September 2021

Inset day – School Closed Friday 15th October 2021

Half term Holiday Monday 25th October-Friday 29th October 2021

Parents Day -School Closed Friday 10th December 2021

Last school day of Autumn term Friday 17th December 2021

End of Term Holiday Monday 20th December- Friday 31st January
2021

Spring Term (2022)
Inset day – School Closed Monday 3 rd January 2022

Term commences Tuesday 4th January 2022

Last school day before Spring half term Friday 11th February 2022

Half Term Holidays Monday 14th February-Friday 18th February 2022
Parents Day -School Closed Friday 25th March 2022
Last school day of Spring term Friday 1st April 2022

End of Term Holiday Tuesday 4th April-Friday 14th April 2022

Public holiday- School Closed Friday 15th April & Monday 18th April 2022

Summer Term (2022)

Term commences Monday 19th April 2022

Ramadan change in timings Monday 19th April - 29th April 2022*

Public holiday- School Closed Monday 2nd May 2022

Half term holiday Monday 30th May- Friday 3 rd June 2022

Parents Day -School Closed Friday 15th July 2022

Last day of Summer term Thursday 21st July 2022
* Subject to moon sighting.

Parents days - School Closed

Autumn                 Friday 10th December 2021
Spring                    Friday 25th March 2022
Summer                Friday 15th July 2022

Assertive Mentoring

Autumn 1            11th to 14th October 2021
Autumn 2            6th to 9th December 2021
Spring 1              1st to 4th February 2022
Spring 2              21st to 24th March 2022
Summer 1          16th to 20th May 2022
Summer 2          11th to 14th July 2022

*Please note: All dates are proposed and are subject to change until confirmed by a School letter.



Class Structure and School Timing

STAGE AGE RANGE CLASS SCHOOL HOURS

Early Years
Foundation
Stage

3-4 Year Olds Nursery 8.00am to 3pm
(Morning session: 8:00am-11:00am)
(Afternoon session:12:00-3:00pm)

Monday-Thursday
8.00am to 3.00pm

Friday
8.00am to 12.00pm

4-5 Year Olds Reception

Key Stage One

5-6 Year Olds Year 1

Monday-Thursday
8.10am to 3.05pm 

Friday
8.00am to 12.00pm

6-7 Year Olds Year 2

7-8 Year Olds Year 3

Key Stage Two

8-9 Year Olds Year 4

9-10 Year

Olds
Year 5

10-11 Year

Olds
Year 6


